
List of Participants 

BT-Sponsored 7 days hands-on training program on 
“Basic to advanced bioinformatics tools for application in biological research” 

20th to 26th September, 2024 
ALSBT-Hub (Assam), Department of Animal Biotechnology, 

College of Veterinary Science, A.A.U., Khanapara, Guwahati-22 
 
 

List of Selected Applicants for participation in the training program: 

Sl.No. Name Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

1 Rujee Sonowal 8473806241 rujee8473@gmail.com 

2 Dhritima kalita 9101835605 dhritimakalita7@gmail.com 

3 Ixora Waikhom 7005495988 lwaikhomdc@rgu.ac 

4 Ritchelcy Kharchandy  8794730342 ritchelcy.kharchandy.vmk23@aau.ac.in 

5 savitri kumari 7989037033 savitriojha92@gmail.com 

6 DR. Rumi Gogoi Sarmah 9854223895 roomi_gags@rediffmail.com 

7 Manish Protim Sonowal 7002284842 manishsonowal1@gmail.com 

8 Jyotishmita Sarma 6901514515 jyotishmitasarma99@gmail.com 

9 Jibesh Basumatary 8761010139 basubesh29@gmail.com 

10 Anuja Khound 7002462578 anujakhound22@gmail.com 

11 DR.Farzin Akhtar 9435307661 farzin.akhtar@aau.ac.in 

12 Dr. Kanta  Bhattacharjee  9864357161 kantabhatta@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Arundhati Phookan 9957235921 arundhatiphookan@rediffmail.com 

14 DR. Deepa Lahkar 9864109212 deepa.lahkar@aau.ac.in 

15 Dr. Ditul Barman  9854047807 ditul.barman@aau.ac.in 

 

NB: Participants are informed to bring laptop with them having WiFi connectivity facility for accessing 

the internet during the training program. Training schedule and other information will be shared 

through WhatsApp group shortly. 
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